
Pachet invelitoare metalica

I.D.: 100925491

Data publicarii	29.07.24	Coduri CPV	44212381-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	3.609,08 RON - 3.609,08 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere: T12A Z140 040 8017MS 30.00 M2 23.95 718.50 T12A Z140 040 8017MS 103.68 M2 23.95 2483.14 TRS 40x20x2 24.00 M 8.11 194.64 ELECTROZI BAZICI DUCTIL 3.2X350 4.00 Kg 19.75 79.00 SURUB AUTOF 4.8X19 8017 250BUC 1.00 Buc 44.52 44.52 SURUB AUTOF 4.8X35 8017 250BUC 2.00 Buc 44.64 89.28
